Department of Imaging Medicine

Dr. Jeff Kerrie

Executive Medical Director

Dr. Alan Andrew
Department Head
Alan.Andrew@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Vamshi Kotha
Division Head
Interventional Radiology
Vamshi.Kotha@islandhealth.ca

Dr. James Curtis
Division Head
Functional Imaging and Theranostics
James.Curtis@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Jonathan Hickle
Practice Lead
Computed Tomography (CT)
Jonathan.Hickle@islandhealth.ca

Dr. David Thomas
Practice Lead
Magnetic Resonance Imaging (MRI)
David.Thomas@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Ashwin Hedge
Practice Lead
Ultrasound
Ashwin.Hedge@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Grayson Hall
Practice Lead
X-Ray & Fluoroscopy
Ashwin.Hedge@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Paul Sobkin
Practice Lead
Breast Imaging
Paul.Sobkin@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Gsilla Egri
Medical Lead (Interim)
North Island (CLHA 1, 2, & 4)
Csilla.Egri@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Vamshi Kotha
Medical Lead
Cowichan District (CLHA 5)
Vamshi.Kotha@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Robert Johnson
Medical Lead
Centre Island (CLHA 3 & 6)
Robert.Johnson2@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Vamshi Kotha
Medical Lead
South Island (CLHA 7, 8, & 9)
Vamshi.Kotha@islandhealth.ca




